UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2011 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 10/01/2011
DAY —— STORAGE - AF. — RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS  BEARDSLEY TOTAL AF. C.F.S. MELONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.F.S NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 53,915 85,569 139,484 -1,052 -530 1,234 704 2,062.8
2 53,134 85,268 138,402 -1,082 -546 1,218 672 2,064.1
3 52,209 85,037 137,246 -1,156 -583 1,242 659 2,065.4
4 51,694 84,418 136,112 -1,134 572 1,124 552 2,066.5
5 51,123 83,822 134,945 -1,167 -588 1,174 586 2,067.7
6 50,172 83,640 133,812 -1,133 571 1,410 839 2,069.3
7 49,537 83,080 132,617 -1,195 -602 1,461 859 2,071.0
8 48,897 82,595 131,492 -1,125 -567 1,449 882 2,072.8
9 48,344 81,951 130,295 -1,197 -603 1,546 943 2,074.6
10 47,911 81,215 129,126 -1,169 -589 1,170 581 2,075.8
11 47,923 80,156 128,079 -1,047 -528 1,183 655 2,077.1
12 47,479 79,553 127,032 -1,047 -528 1,158 630 2,078.3
13 47,669 78,680 126,349 -683 -344 1,351 1,007 2,080.3
14 48,306 77,300 125,606 -743 -375 1,267 892 2,082.1
15 48,852 75,923 124,775 -831 -419 1,010 591 2,083.3
16 49,077 74,685 123,762 -1,013 -511 1,140 629 2,084.5
17 48,600 74,079 122,679 -1,083 -546 1,200 654 2,085.8
18 48,151 73,404 121,555 -1,124 -567 1,366 799 2,087.4
19 47,517 72,924 120,441 -1,114 -562 1,528 966 2,089.3
20 47,051 72,196 119,247 -1,194 -602 1,280 678 2,090.7
21 46,515 71,560 118,075 -1,172 -591 1,000 409 2,091.5
22 46,086 70,830 116,916 -1,159 -584 1,294 710 2,092.9
23 45,628 70,122 115,750 -1,166 -588 1,419 831 2,094.5
24 45,359 69,190 114,549 -1,201 -605 1,182 577 2,095.7
25 45,254 68,139 113,393 -1,156 -583 1,043 460 2,096.6
26 45,161 67,057 112,218 -1,175 -592 1,323 731 2,098.1
27 44,695 66,370 111,065 -1,153 -581 1,188 607 2,099.3
28 44,305 65,569 109,874 -1,191 -600 1,488 888 2,101.0
29 43,998 64,660 108,658 -1,216 -613 1,223 610 2,102.2
30 43,883 63,573 107,456 -1,202 -606 1,170 564 2,103.3
TOTALS -33,080 21,165

*October 1, 2010 TO DATE 41,981



